You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 673 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 20th - 20th October 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of |Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP| Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24|25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1| C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 673 | X X |1 X X |204]164) 151 | 326 347 | 80 | 170 | 230 |192] 384 | 289 86 219 144 166 59

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How much influence do you think Britain
currently has in the world?
A lot of influence 5 8 4 2 6 5 5 6 8 3 2 11 5 2 5 6 7 4 4 8 4
A fair amount of influence 43 50 42 58 27|44 49 37 | 44 41 31 49 41 44| 46 39 53 40 47 33 55
TOTAL INFLUENCE 48 58 46 60 33 49 54 43 52 44 33 60 46 46 51 45 60 44 51 41 59
Not much influence 44 | 40 50 40 54| 49 40 52 | 43 45 49 29 48 51| 42 a7 27 48 44 52 33
No influence atall 3 0 2 0 13| 2 4 3 3 3 0 5 4 3 2 5 1 2 2 6 7
TOTAL NO INFLUENCE 47 40 52 40 67 51 44 55 46 48 49 34 52 54 44 52 28 50 46 58 40
Dontknow 5 | 2 2 o 1|1 1 2]2 7 |1z 7 2 o] 5 4| 12 6 3 1 1
How much influence do you think Britain would
have in the world if we left the European Union?
A lot of influence 7 5 5 3 23] 6 10 2 7 7 8 8 7 5 5 10 15 4 6 9 4
A fair amount of influence 32 43 29 34 46|45 29 29 | 37 28 32 28 37 30| 33 31 31 30 43 27 26
TOTAL INFLUENCE 39 48 34 37 69 51 39 31 44 35 40 36 44 35 38 41 46 34 49 36 30
Not much influence 39 38 41 37 27|38 38 45| 34 42 27 35 39 46| 40 36 29 36 30 49 57
No influence atall 13 6 18 22 3 5 17 19 | 17 9 18 15 9 14| 13 13 10 15 13 11 12
TOTAL NO INFLUENCE 52 4 59 59 30 43 55 64 51 51 45 50 48 60 53 49 39 51 43 60 69
Dontknow 9 | 8 7 4 1|7 7 5|5 14|14 15 8 4| 9 11| 15 14 8 4 2

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than 50
respondents do not represent a wide enough cross-
section of the target population to be considered
statistically reliable. These figures will be italicised.
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